Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
• Replaces up to 400-watt pulse start metal halide
• 200,000-hour L70 lifetime, TM-21 standards @25°C
• Available IESNA Type III, Type IV, and Type V distributions
• 6” extruded, gasketed aluminum arm included
• Black ceramic paint frit lens mask reduces glare and
improves appearance

polyester powder coated and sealed from dirt, water and
insects with a hinged door with a shock-proof tempered
glass.
Lens: Tempered Glass
LED Module: Copper plating provides high thermal transfer
rate, minimizing the junction temperature of the LEDs.
Finish: Dark bronze; white optional (consult factory for lead
times)
LED Medium Area Light
MAL Series
Page: 3 of 3
ORDERING*:
ORDER
CODE MODEL FINISH OPTIONS VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL
WATTAGE CCT
95573 MAL55AH7T350BMS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 347-480V TYPE III 55
5000K
95574 MAL55AH7T350B BRONZE NONE 347-480V TYPE III 55
95151 MAL80AU7T550B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE V 55
95615 MAL80AH7T450B BRONZE NONE 347-480V TYPE IV 80
95557 MAL55AU7T350B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE III 55
95556 MAL55AU7T350BMS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 55
95563 MAL55AU7T450B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE IV 55
95146 MAL55AU7T550B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE V 55
95609 MAL80AH7T350B BRONZE NONE 347-480V TYPE III 80
95592 MAL80AU7T350B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE III 80
95598 MAL80AU7T450B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE IV 80
95151 MAL80AU7T550B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE V 80
95603 MAL80AU7T550BMS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE V 80
95641 MAL105AU7T550W WHITE NONE 120-277V TYPE V 105
95637 MAL105AU7T550BPC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V 105
95638 MAL105AU7T550BMS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE V 105
95147 MAL105AU7T550B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE V 105
95632 MAL105AU7T450BMS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE IV 105
95633 MAL105AU7T450B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE IV 105
95630 MAL105AU7T350W WHITE NONE 120-277V TYPE III 105
95625 MAL105AU7T350BPC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE III 105
95627 MAL105AU7T350B BRONZE NONE 120-277V TYPE III 105
95644 MAL105AH7T350B BRONZE NONE 347-480V TYPE III 105
*.